
To "SAVE 

THE RED BARN!" 
at Potato Creek State Park 

Contact: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mr. Brandt Baughman       
Director, Indiana State Parks 
Indiana Department of Natural Resources 
402 W. Washington St., Room W298  
Indianapolis, IN 46204       
bbaughman@DNR.IN.gov  
317-232-4131 
 
Mr. Chris Smith 
Deputy Director 
Indiana Department of Natural Resources   
402 W. Washington St.      
Indianapolis, IN 46204 
csmith@dnr.in.gov 
317-232-1557 
 
Ms. Amanda Wuestefeld 
Director, Division of Fish & Wildlife 
Indiana Department of Natural Resources   
402 W. Washington St., Room W273    
Indianapolis, IN 46204 
awuestefeld@dnr.in.gov 
317-232-4080 
 
Ms. Karen Hinton 
Director, State Park Inns 
Indiana Department of Natural Resources 
402 W. Washington St., Room W298    
Indianapolis, IN 46204 
khinton@dnr.in.gov 
877-563-4371 

Jim Webb, Property Manager 
Potato Creek State Park 
PO Box 908 
North Liberty, IN  46554 
jwebb@dnr.in.gov 
574-656-8186 
 
Senator Mike Bohacek       
200 W. Washington St.      
Indianapolis, IN 46204  
S8@iga.IN.gov  
800-382-9467 or  
317-232-9541  
 
Representative Jake Teshka  
200 W. Washington St.  
Indianapolis, IN 46204  
H7@iga.IN.gov  
800-382-9841 or  
317-232-9650  
 
Gov. Mike Braun  
Office of the Governor  
Statehouse  
Indianapolis, IN 46204-2797  
317-232-4567  
 
Griffin Reid  
Office of Governor Mike Braun  
greid@gov.IN.gov  
317-391-9475 


